

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6068 OF 2008

G.M., THE MODEL MILLS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KHUBCHAND VASVANI
(For stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master