

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6068 OF 2008

G.M., THE MODEL MILLS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KHUBCHAND VASVANI

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having heard learned counsel for the
contesting parties, we stay the operation of the
impugned judgment only to the extent of payment
of arrears and interest from the date of the
impugned judgment. The application stands
disposed of accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master