

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 6/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6068/2008

G.M., THE MODEL MILLS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KHUBCHAND VASVANI

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. B. Sunita Rao ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for directions stands rejected.
Appeal be listed for hearing in the first week of
November, 2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.07.22
16:10:51 IST
Reason: